POWER AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

2015 Report of all Real Property Disposals pursuant to Section 2896 of the Public Authorities Law

Nature of the asset/Interest Disposed of

Lease Extension

Lease Extension

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest (NPP Relicensing Obligation)

Transfer of fee interest (surplus land)

Transfer of fee interest (NPP Relicensing Obligation)

Transfer of fee interest (surplus land)

Description Acres/square feet

Office Space at 123 Main Street, White Plains NY, 3

month term 7334 square feet
Office Space at 123 Main Street, White Plains NY, 72

month term 1650 square feet

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of

Waddington, NY 1.44
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Louisville,

NY 0.21
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Louisville,

NY 0.02
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Louisville,

NY 0.24
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Louisville,

NY 0.29
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Louisville,

NY 0.15
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of

Waddington, NY 0.03
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Louisville,

NY 0.23
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Louisville,

NY 0.11
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of

Waddington NY 0.16
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Louisville,

NY 0.1
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Louisville,

NY 0.2
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Louisville,

NY 0.23
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Louisville,

NY 0.13
Conveyance of unimproved land in the City of Niagara

Falls, NY 131
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of Gilboa,

NY 7.4
Conveyance of unimproved land in the City of Niagara

Falls, NY 48.65
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of

Henrietta, NY 16.78

Purchaser/Lessee

Community Mutual Savings Bank

Westchester Philharmonic

Timothy T. Brady

John R. Boyce

Donald F. Smith

Jordi Parisian and Virginia Gettmann

Douglas and Nancy Ackley

Karen Singleton

David McBath and Cheryl Thisse

The Norman and Lisa Austin Family Trust

Kathy Green and Shawna Cecot

Richard K. and Mary A. Magnusson

Charles E. Durant

James F. and Brenda R. Kozsan

Thomas W. Post

Thomas A. Portolese and Linda M. Rochefort

Niagara University

Paul and Lucille 1zzo

City of Niagara Falls

Rochester Gas and Electric Corp.

Exhibit "E"
March 26, 2016

Price Received by Authority

$15,759 (monthly rent)

$10,875 (Initial annual rent)

$3,540.00

$3,150.00

$100.00

$3,600.00

$4,350.00

$2,250.00

$300.00

$3,300.00

$1,300.00

$2,700.00

$1,500.00

$3,000.00

$3,450.00

$1,950.00

$1.00

$12,000.00

$1.00

$60,000.00



